
NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS 1

NAME OF RESPONDENT SOUNDTRACKS PRODUCTION SERVICES,LLC 

ADDRESS 651 WHITE HORSE PIKE 

CITY, STATE, ZIP HAMMONTON, NJ 08037

CONTACT VICTORIA SALLADE 

TELEPHONE 856-728-8112

FAX 856-728-8075

E-MAIL ACCOUNTS@SOUNDTRACKSNJ.COM 

NJ SAVI DESIGNATION N/A 

ADDENDUM NO.ONE AND TWO INCLUDED 

INSURANCE AND INDEMNIFICATION 

REQUIREMENTS
SIGNED AND DATED 

IRAN CERTIFICATION SIGNED AND DATED 

NEW JERSEY BUSINESS REGISTRATION OK

STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP SIGNED AND DATED 

EXHIBIT A REQUIRED IF AWARDED 

EMPLOYEE INFORMATION CERTIFICATE 58400 EXPIRES 11.15.2024

QUALIFICATION STATEMENT INCLUDED 

REFERENCES INCLUDED, EVALUATION TEAM TO REVIEW 

EXTEND BEYOND 60 DAYS YES 

CONTINUITY OF SERVICES YES 

SOUTH RIVER WALK PARK  $                                                                3,600.00 

MILL YARK PARK  $                                                                3,600.00 

FESTIVAL GROUNDS -NATIONAL ACT  $                                                              10,280.00 

FESTIVAL GROUNDS  $                                                                3,800.00 

ARM& HAMMER STADIUM  $                                                                7,600.00 

CURE ARENA  $                                                              22,280.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT  $                                                              51,160.00 

EXCEPTIONS
NONE, PROVIDED BROKEN OUT QUOTES FOR 

EACH LOCATION 

RFP RESULTS

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY 

PARK COMMISSION 

   BID OPENING DATE: APRIL 19,2022

PROPOSAL

mailto:ACCOUNTS@SOUNDTRACKSNJ.COM


1 See Quote 173036 1.00 1.00$            3,600.00$                          3,600.00$                               

2 -$                                        

3 -$                                        

4 -$                                        

5 -$                                        

6 -$                                        

7 -$                                        

8 -$                                        

9 -$                                        

10 -$                                        

11 -$                                        

12 -$                                        

13 -$                                        

14 -$                                        

15 -$                                        

16 -$                                        

17 -$                                        

18 -$                                        

19 -$                                        

20 -$                                        

21

2 See Quote 173082 1.00 1.00$            3,600.00$                          3,600.00$                               

3 0.00 -$                                        

4 0.00 -$                                        

5 0.00 -$                                        

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT MILLYARD PARK

CC2022-05 PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT SOUTH RIVERWALK PARK

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION 

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MAXIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 

HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES  Hourly Rate Total

-$                                          3,600.00$                                                                             

Proposal based on Maximum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MINIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 



CC2022-05 PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT SOUTH RIVERWALK PARK

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION 

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MAXIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 

6 0.00 -$                                        

7 0.00 -$                                        

8 0.00 -$                                        

9 0.00 -$                                        

10 0.00 -$                                        

11 0.00 -$                                        

12 0.00 -$                                        

13 0.00 -$                                        

14 0.00 -$                                        

15 0.00 -$                                        

16 0.00 -$                                        

17 0.00 -$                                        

18 0.00 -$                                        

19 0.00 -$                                        

20

1 See Quote 173037 (Audio & Lighting) 1.00 1.00$            6,950.00                            6,950.00$                               

2 See Quote 173085 (Backline) 1.00 1.00$            3,330.00                            3,330.00$                               

3 -$                                        

4 -$                                        

5 -$                                        

6 -$                                        

7 -$                                        

8 -$                                        

9 -$                                        

10 -$                                        

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES FOR NATIONAL ACT AT MERCER COUNTY PARK FESTIVAL GROUNDS

HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES  Hourly Rate Total

-$                                          3,600.00$                                                                             

Proposal based on Maximum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MINIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 



CC2022-05 PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT SOUTH RIVERWALK PARK

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION 

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MAXIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 

12 -$                                        

13 -$                                        

14 -$                                        

15 -$                                        

16 -$                                        

17 -$                                        

18 -$                                        

19 -$                                        

19 -$                                        

20 -$                                        

21

1 See Quote 173034 1.00 1.00$            3,800.00                            3,800.00$                               

2 -$                                        

3 -$                                        

4 -$                                        

5 -$                                        

6 -$                                        

7 -$                                        

8 -$                                        

9 -$                                        

10 -$                                        

12 -$                                        

13 -$                                        

14 -$                                        

15 -$                                        

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT MERCER COUNTY PARK FESTIVAL GROUNDS

HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES  Hourly Rate Total

-$                                          10,280.00$                                                                           

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MAXIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 



CC2022-05 PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT SOUTH RIVERWALK PARK

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION 

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MAXIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 

16 -$                                        

17 -$                                        

18 -$                                        

19 -$                                        

20 -$                                        

21

1 See Quote 173035 1.00 1.00$            7,600.00                            7,600.00$                               

2 -$                                        

3 -$                                        

4 -$                                        

5 -$                                        

6 -$                                        

7 -$                                        

8 -$                                        

9 -$                                        

10 -$                                        

11 -$                                        

12 -$                                        

13 -$                                        

14 -$                                        

15 -$                                        

16 -$                                        

17 -$                                        

18 -$                                        

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT ARM & HAMMER STADIUM

HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES  Hourly Rate Total

-$                                          3,800.00$                                                                             

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

Item Equipment
Maximum 

Quantity
Unit Unit Cost Total



CC2022-05 PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT SOUTH RIVERWALK PARK

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION 

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the 

Index Rate

ITEM EQUIPMENT 
MAXIMUM 

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL 

19 -$                                        

20 -$                                        

21

1 See Quote 173083 (Audio & Lighting) 1.00 1.00$            18,950.00                          18,950.00$                             

2 See Quote 173085 (Backline) 1.00 1.00$            3,330.00                            3,330.00$                               

3 -$                                        

4 -$                                        

5 -$                                        

6 -$                                        

7 -$                                        

8 -$                                        

9 -$                                        

10 -$                                        

11 -$                                        

12 -$                                        

13 -$                                        

14 -$                                        

15 -$                                        

16 -$                                        

17 -$                                        

18 -$                                        

19 -$                                        

20 -$                                        

21

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT CURE ARENA

HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES  Hourly Rate Total

-$                                          7,600.00$                                                                             

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment  for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option 

Item Equipment
Maximum 

Quantity
Unit Unit Cost Total

HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES  Hourly Rate Total

-$                                          22,280.00$                                                                           


