RFP RESULTS

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS	1
NAME OF RESPONDENT	SOUNDTRACKS PRODUCTION SERVICES,LLC
ADDRESS	651 WHITE HORSE PIKE
CITY, STATE, ZIP	HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
CONTACT	VICTORIA SALLADE
TELEPHONE	856-728-8112
FAX	856-728-8075
E-MAIL	ACCOUNTS@SOUNDTRACKSNJ.COM
NJ SAVI DESIGNATION	N/A
ADDENDUM NO.ONE AND TWO	INCLUDED
INSURANCE AND INDEMNIFICATION REQUIREMENTS	SIGNED AND DATED
IRAN CERTIFICATION	SIGNED AND DATED
NEW JERSEY BUSINESS REGISTRATION	OK
STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP	SIGNED AND DATED
EXHIBIT A	REQUIRED IF AWARDED
EMPLOYEE INFORMATION CERTIFICATE	58400 EXPIRES 11.15.2024
QUALIFICATION STATEMENT	INCLUDED
REFERENCES	INCLUDED, EVALUATION TEAM TO REVIEW
EXTEND BEYOND 60 DAYS	YES
CONTINUITY OF SERVICES	YES
P	ROPOSAL
SOUTH RIVER WALK PARK	\$ 3,600.00
MILL YARK PARK	\$ 3,600.00
FESTIVAL GROUNDS -NATIONAL ACT	\$ 10,280.00
festival grounds	\$ 3,800.00
arm& hammer stadium	\$ 7,600.00
CURE ARENA	\$ 22,280.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	\$ 51,160.00
EXCEPTIONS	NONE, PROVIDED BROKEN OUT QUOTES FOR EACH LOCATION

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MAXIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	See Quote 173036	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
2					\$ -
3					-
4					-
5					-
6					\$ -
7					\$ -
8					\$ -
9					\$ -
10					-
11					-
12					-
13					-
14					\$ -
15					-
16					\$ -
17					\$ -
18					\$ -
19					\$ -
20					\$ -
	HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES	Hourly	Rate	Т	Total
21		\$	-	\$	3,600.00

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT MILLYARD PARK

Proposal based on Maximum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MINIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
2	See Quote 173082	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
3		0.00			\$ -
4		0.00			\$ -
5		0.00			\$ -

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MAXIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
6		0.00			-
7		0.00			-
8		0.00			\$ -
9		0.00			\$ -
10		0.00			\$ -
11		0.00			\$ -
12		0.00			\$ -
13		0.00			\$ -
14		0.00			\$ -
15		0.00			\$ -
16		0.00			\$ -
17		0.00			\$ -
18		0.00			\$ -
19		0.00			\$ -
	HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES		Rate	1	[otal
20		\$	-	\$	3,600.00

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES FOR NATIONAL ACT AT MERCER COUNTY PARK FESTIVAL GROUNDS

Proposal based on Maximum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MINIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	See Quote 173037 (Audio & Lighting)	1.00	\$ 1.00	6,950.00	\$ 6,950.00
2	See Quote 173085 (Backline)	1.00	\$ 1.00	3,330.00	\$ 3,330.00
3					\$ -
4					\$ -
5					\$ -
6					\$ -
7					\$ -
8					\$ -
9					\$ -
10					\$ -

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MAXIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
12					\$ -
13					\$ -
14					\$ -
15					\$ -
16					\$ -
17					-
18					-
19					\$ -
19					\$ -
20					-
HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES		Hourly	Rate	Т	rotal
21		\$	-	\$	10,280.00

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT MERCER COUNTY PARK FESTIVAL GROUNDS

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Index Rate		,	
ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MAXIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	See Quote 173034	1.00	\$ 1.00	3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
2					\$ -
3					\$ -
4					\$ -
5					\$ -
6					\$ -
7					\$ -
8					\$ -
9					\$ -
10					\$ -
12					\$ -
13					\$ -
14					\$ -
15					\$ -

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MAXIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
16					\$ -
17					\$ -
18					\$ -
19					\$ -
20					\$ -
HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES		Hourly	Rate	Т	otal
21		\$	- \$		3,800.00

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT ARM & HAMMER STADIUM

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ltem	Equipment	Maximum Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total
1	See Quote 173035	1.00	\$ 1.00	7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00
2					\$ -
3					\$ -
4					\$ -
5					\$ -
6					\$ -
7					\$ -
8					\$ -
9					\$ -
10					\$ -
11					\$ -
12					\$ -
13					\$ -
14					\$ -
15					\$ -
16					\$ -
17					\$ -
18					\$ -

CC2022-05 SOUND AND LIGHTING PRODUCTION SERVICES FOR THE MERCER COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

Proposal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for sound and Lighting per location and hourly rate for labor services; Option Years Based on the Index Rate

ITEM	EQUIPMENT	MAXIMUM QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
19					\$ -
20					\$ -
	HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES	Hourly	Rate	Т	otal
21		\$	-	\$	7,600.00

PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND AND LIGHTING SERVICES AT CURE ARENA

	PROPOSAL PAGE FOR SOUND				
Propos	sal based on Minimum Quantity of Equipment for		ting per loc	ation and hourly rate f	or labor services; Option
ltem	Equipment	Maximum Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total
1	See Quote 173083 (Audio & Lighting)	1.00	\$ 1.00	18,950.00	\$ 18,950.00
2	See Quote 173085 (Backline)	1.00	\$ 1.00	3,330.00	\$ 3,330.00
3					-
4					-
5					-
6					-
7					-
8					-
9					-
10					-
11					-
12					-
13					-
14					-
15					-
16					-
17					-
18					-
19					-
20					-
	HOURLY RATE FOR LABOR SERVICES	Hourly	Rate	1	[otal
21		\$	-	\$	22,280.00